Customer Name:
Project Name:
Note: Type:
• Voltage: 120V AC 60Hz
• Wattage:12W
• Power Factor: >0.95
• Efficacy: 90 LPW
• Dimming: Triac and ELV dimmable down to 10%.

4.33"
• 30W | 2700LM  | TRD-30W-MCT5-36D-BK
• 30W | 2700LM  | TRD-30W-MCT5-36D-WH
2.
64
”
Photometrics: TRD-12W-MCT5-36D
Other views: TRD-12W-MCT5-36D-BK
Performance Table: TRD-12W-MCT5-36D
Area 25’x 25’    Mounting Height: 9’
Phone: (877) 805-2252  | Fax: (877) 805-2252
www.westgatemfg.com  |
2
 MODEL NO. Wattage Voltage   Lumens Color Temp. LPW
TRD-12W-MCT5-36D-BK
TRD-12W-MCT5-36D-WH 12W 120V 1080LM
2700K
3000K
3500K
4000K
5000K
90
Sample Ordering
BK = BLACK
WH =  WHITE
TRD 12W MCT5 36D
Model Wattage.Color Temp.Beam Angle Housing
- - --
Switch View
Switch View
Back View
Back View
Side View
Side View
TRD-12W-LENS-15D = TRD Replacement Lens 15 Degree
TRD-12W-LENS-25D = TRD Replacement Lens 25 Degree
TRD-12W-LENS-55D = TRD Replacement Lens 55 Degree
Accessories:
Blank = No Option For Accessories
TR-2FT-BK = 2Ft 3-Wire Track, Black
TR-2FT-WH = 2Ft 3-Wire Track, White

MS-OP600G MAESTRO
MLV-600 COOPER
 MODEL NO. BRAND
DVELV-300P DIVA
TGCL-153P Toggler
6633-P LEVITON
6613-P LEVITON
MS-OP600G SKYL^RK
CTCL-153P COOPER
Compatible Dimmer List:
Mini Joiner
TR-MC-BK
TR-MC-WH